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The undersigned agent hereby certifies that tha following roning relief is requasted from the Board of Zoning Ad] okl

pursuant to

ln X § 1000 1 - Area Variance -I X § 901 2-Special Excaption
D-202.1

Relief Sought X § 1000 1 - Use Variance

Pursuant to Subsections

(1) the agent is duly hcensed to practice |a architecture in thy
(2) the agent s currently i gC sd standing and otherwise entit
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-d agent and owner acknowledge that they are assuming the risk that the owner may
-l or different zoning relief from that which is self-certified in order to obtain, for the
iect. any building permit, certificate of occupancy, or other administrative
ination based upon the Zoning Regulations and Map. Any approval of the application by the Board
- a7A) does not constitute a Board finding that the relief sought is the relief required
tification. or determination.

The undersig
reqgquire (411‘._@

above-referenced prc

.
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« and owner further acknowledge that any person aggrieved by the issuance of any
etarmination for which the requested zoning relief is a prerequisite may appeal that
{etermination on the grounds that additional or different zoning relief is required

.ned agent and owner hereby hold the District of Columbia Office of Zoning and Department of
'd Regulatory Affairs harmless from any liability for failure of the undersigned to seel

Hlete and proper zoning relief from the BZA

The under: f{-“;,r"gff;i OWnNer ?’H#@b\f authorizes the Ulld‘ﬁl‘ﬁlgﬂt}‘d agent to act on the owner's behalf in this

matter

\"We certify that the above information is trus and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief. Any person{s) using a
fiatitious name or address and/or knowingly making any false statement on this form |s in violation of D.C. Law and subject to a fine of
not more than $1,000 or 180 days imprisonment or both

Owner s Name (Piease Prinf)

(D.C. Official Code § 22-2406)
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Rose & Rose Consulting, LLC

Aguenl’s 5 ‘ Agen!'s Name (Piease Prin()
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Revised 11/05/21
INSTRUCTIONS

Any request for self-certification that is not completed in accordance with the following instructions shall not be accepted.

1. All self-certification applications shall be made on this form. All certification forms must be completely filled out (front and back) and be typewritten or printed legibly. All
information shall be furnished by the applicant. If additional space is necessary, use separate sheets of 84" x 11" paper to complete the form.

EXISTING MINIMUM MAXIMUM PROVIDED BY DEVIATION
CONDITIONS REQUIRED ALLOWED PROPOSED Deviation/Percent
CONSTRUCTION
Lot Area
(sa. ft) 2,556 sq. ft. | 5,000 sg. ft. NA 2,556 sq. ft. | 2,444 sq. ft.
Lot Width
(ft. to the tenth) 100 ft 50 ft NA 100 ft NA
Lot Occupancy . .
(building area/lot area) 0% N/A 40% 42% w/Minor deviation NA

Floor Area Ratio (FAR)

(floor area/lot area) NA N/A NA NA NA

Parking Spaces

(number) 0 Spaces 1 Space |0 Spaces |1 Space NA

Loading Berths

(number and size in ft.) NA NA NA NA NA

Front Yard

(ft. to the tenth) O O ft NA 0 ft NA
Rear Yard :

(ft. to the tenth) 0 0 ft. NA 2 ft. 8 In. NA
Side Yard )

(ft. to the tenth) 0 8 ft. NA 8 ft., 41 ft. 11 1/4in. NA

Court, Open

(width by depth in ft.) NA N/A NA NA NA

Court, Closed

(width by depth in ft.) NA N/A NA NA NA

Height _ _
(ft. to the tenth) 0 N/A 40 ft. 26 ft. 7-3/4 in., 2 stories NA

Solar Shading of Abutting

Properties NA N/A 5% NA NA

— If you need a reasonable accommodation for a disability under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) or Fair Housing Act, please complete Form 155 - Request for
i Reasonable Accommodation.

District of Columbia Office of Zoning - 441 4th Street, N.W. Ste. 200-S, Washington, D.C. 20001

(202) 727-6311 * (202) 727-6072 fax * www.dcoz.dc.gov * dcoz@dc.gov




	Existing Conditions 2: 100 ft.
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA01: NA
	Existing Conditions 3: 0%
	Max Allowed 3: 40%
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA02: NA
	Existing Conditions 4: NA
	Max Allowed 4: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_2: NA
	Existing Conditions 5: 0 Spaces
	Minimum Required 3: 1 Space
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentParking Spaces number: NA
	Existing Conditions 6: NA
	Minimum Required 4: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentLoading Berths number and size in ft: NA
	Existing Conditions 7: 0  
	Minimum Required 5: 0 ft.
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentFront Yard ft to the tenth: NA
	Existing Conditions 8: 0 
	Max Allowed 8: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_3: NA
	Existing Conditions 9: 0 
	Max Allowed 9: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_4: NA
	Existing Conditions 10: NA
	Max Allowed 10: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_5: NA
	Existing Conditions 11: NA
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	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_6: NA
	Existing Conditions 12: 0 
	Max Allowed 12: 40 ft.
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA_7: NA
	Existing Conditions 13: NA
	Proposed Construction 13: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercent5: NA
	Minimum Required 1: 5,000 sq. ft.
	Minimum Required 2: 50 ft.
	Max Allowed 1: NA
	Max Allowed 2: NA
	Max Allowed 5: 0 Spaces
	Max Allowed 6: NA
	Max Allowed 7: NA
	Proposed Construction 1: 2,556 sq. ft.
	Proposed Construction 2: 100 ft.
	Proposed Construction 5: 1 Space
	Proposed Construction 3: 42% w/Minor deviation
	Proposed Construction 4: NA
	Proposed Construction 6: NA
	Proposed Construction 7: 0 ft.
	Proposed Construction 8: 2 ft. 8 in. 
	Proposed Construction 9: 8 ft., 41 ft. 11 1/4 in.
	Proposed Construction 10: NA
	Proposed Construction 11: NA
	DEVIATION DeviationPercentNA: 2,444 sq. ft.
	Proposed Construction 12: 26 ft. 7-3/4 in., 2 stories
	Existing Conditions 1: 2,556 sq. ft.


